Portable air conditioners

They are compact units with modern design, which have 4 modes of operation: cooling, heating, dehumidification
and fan. Air conditioners are equipped with wheels and carrying handles, making it easy to change their place of
operation. The units are controlled by either a modern panel or a wireless remote control.

Wireless controller included.
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Wireless controller

HeElKO

Indoor unit AM-H12C4A4

Power supply
Cooling

Heating

Maximum power input
Maximum current

Compressor

Internal fan motor

Airflow

Sound pressure level
Sound power level
Unit dimensions
Packaging dimensions
Net/gross weight
Refrigerant
Refrigerant filling
GWP

Equivalent of CO2
Wireless

Rated capacity

EER

Rated power consumption
Rated current

Rated capacity

COoP

Rated power consumption
Rated current

Model

Type

Brand

Model

Speed (high/mid/low) - cooling
Speed (high/mid/low) - heating
(W/D/H)

(W/D/H)

(WxHxD)
(W x HxD))

f/V/Hz

W
W/W
W
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rpm
rpm
m3/h

dB(A)

mm
mm

kg

kg

tCO

1/220-240V/50 Hz
3400
2.6
1300
6
2800
2.6
1070
4.5
1500
6.5
DSM215V01UDZP3
Rotary
GMCC
YDK35-4B
1400/1200/1000
1200/1100/1000
450/310/180
64/55/46
64
452%793,7*402,5
497*885*445
32/36,5
R290
0,22
3
0,00066
Standard
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