Portable air conditioners

They are compact units with modern design, which have 4 modes of operation: cooling, heating, dehumidification and fan. Air conditioners are equipped with wheels and carrying handles, making it easy to change their place of operation. The units are controlled by either a modern panel or a wireless remote control.

Wireless controller included.









4 operations modes



Swing function



Timer









-



Indoor unit			AM-H12C4A4
Power supply		f/V/Hz	1/220-240V/50 Hz
Cooling	Rated capacity	W	3400
	EER	W/W	2.6
	Rated power consumption	W	1300
	Rated current	А	б
Heating	Rated capacity	W	2800
	COP	W/W	2.6
	Rated power consumption	W	1070
	Rated current	А	4.5
Maximum power input		W	1500
Maximum current		А	6.5
Compressor	Model		DSM215V01UDZP3
	Туре		Rotary
	Brand		GMCC
Internal fan motor	Model		YDK35-4B
	Speed (high/mid/low) - cooling	rpm	1400/1200/1000
	Speed (high/mid/low) - heating	rpm	1200/1100/1000
Airflow	(W/D/H)	m³/h	450/310/180
Sound pressure level	(W/D/H)		64/55/46
Sound power level		dB(A)	64
Unit dimensions	(W x H x D)	mm	452*793,7*402,5
Packaging dimensions	(W x H x D))	mm	497*885*445
Net/gross weight		kg	32/36,5
Refrigerant			R290
Refrigerant filling		kg	0,22
GWP			3
Equivalent of CO2		t CO ₂	0,00066
Wireless			Standard